Porto

The mix of elegance and simplicity
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measurements

70 kg

180 cm

81cm

100 cm

10 cm 71cm

available colours

Boards Legs

. Andes Green . Ural Black

. Quartz Brown

Mineral Grey
. Sand Beige

B vl Black

main advantages

E’D 100% plastic waste

Jml_ Natural texture

Coloured throughout

Maintenance free u. Rot-proof

Graffiti resistant Q Splinter-free
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Weatherproof RN Completely recyclable
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anchoring

reinforcement

galvanised steel
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